
Date:  Lake: Ramp:

Saturday, March 23 Caesar Creek North Pool Ramp

Sunday, April 7 East Fork North Shore Ramp

Saturday, April 20 Buckeye Lake Rt 79 Ramp

Sunday, April 28 Indian Lake Lakeview Harbor Ramp

Sunday, May 5 Deer Creek West Ramp

Saturday, May 18 Alum Creek Howard Rd Ramp

Sunday, June 2 Hoover Reservoir Walnut St Ramp

Saturday, July 13 Hoover Reservoir Youth Event* Walnut St Ramp

Saturday, Sept 7 Salt Fork Morning Glory Ramp

Saturday, Sept 14 O'Shaughnessy Reservoir Main Ramp

Sunday, Oct 6 Paint Creek Deer Park Ramp

Saturday, 10/19   Classic Day 1 - Hoover Reservoir Walnut St Ramp

Sunday, 10/20 Classic Day 2 - Alum Creek Howard Rd Ramp

2024 Ohio Crappie Schedule


